

Product Specifications & Information

Valentine Sprinkles

AATW

Description: Red, White and Pink Sprinkles, obtained by extrusion process.

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Starch, Tapioca Starch, Dried Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Glycerin, **Soy** Lecithin, Gum Arabic, FD&C Red 40, FD&C Red 3, Artificial Flavor and Carnuba Wax

Sensory:

Color: Red, White and Pink

Odor: Characteristic

Flavor: Characteristic

Texture: Medium

Origin: USA

Kosher: Kosher Pareve

Organic: No

Shelf Life: 24 months

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Avoid high temperatures, humidity, chemicals and strong odors.

Physical and Chemical Parameters	
Ash:	3% max
Moisture:	4% max
Water Activity (aw):	0.6 max
Density:	0.70 - 0.80 g/ml
Average Length:	3 - 11 mm
Variation Coefficient:	< 20%
Average Diameter:	2.0 mm
Dimension:	mesh # 5 - 12

Microbiological Parameters	
Coliforms (45°C)	< 10 cfu/g
Salmonella sp	absent in 375g (x2)
Aerobic Plate Count	Less than 1000
Mold and Yeast	Less than 100
Escherichia coli	Negative
Staphylococcus	Negative

Allergen Information	
<i>Contains...</i>	
Gluten	NO
Milk and its derivatives	NO
Egg and its derivatives	NO
Peanuts	NO
Tree Nuts	NO
Soy and its derivatives	YES
Sesame	NO
Fish	NO
Shellfish	NO

Nutrition Facts		
Serving Size	100g	
Amount per Serving	% Daily Value*	
Calories	420	
Total Fat	7 g	9%
Saturated Fat	6.5 g	33%
Trans Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Sodium	20 mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate	90 g	33%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0%
Total Sugars	65 g	
Added Sugars	65 g	130%
Protein	0 g	
Vitamin D	0 mcg	0%
Calcium	23.53 mg	2%
Iron	0.018 mg	0%
Potassium	54 mg	2%
Vitamin A	0	0%
Vitamin C	0	0%
Phosphorus	0	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advise.